Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - 2019-12-15

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min 621.6992 100.0000 %
2 ISLEY, DAVID co Min 487.0392 78.3400 %
3 PELTON, GEOFF L Maj 481.1486 77.3925 %
4 CHASNOFF, JACK A-117156 B P Min Military453.1453
72.8882 %
5 COWDEN, ANTHONY  A104918 P Min 452.4575
72.7776 %
6 PARKER, JACOB A116423 B P Min Law Enforcement 451.0791
72.5558 %
7 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 C PCC Min Super Senior  446.4026
71.8036 %
8 LOWDER, HOUSTON  A115520 X L Min 441.2668
70.9775 %
9 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 C PCC Min Senior 411.8931 66.2528 %
10 GAO, FRANK  TY120144 C P Min Military411.0818 66.1223 %
11 FIORUCCI, NATHAN Cco Min Military 406.9353 65.4553 %
12 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235X Cco Min Super Senior  364.8268
58.6822 %
13 MORGAN, RYAN PCC Min 361.9367 58.2173 %
14 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132X PCC Min 361.3502 58.1230 %
15 MANGIARACINA, SHELBY A124475 Cco Min Military341.3582
54.9073 %
16 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 X L10 Min Senior 339.6555
54.6334 %
17 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 C P Min 323.4589
52.0282 %
18 BREWER, NICK L Min 323.0313 51.9594 %

19 BOONE, KYLE L Min  Senior 316.1582 50.8539 %
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BRACEY, WILLIAM
48.8950 %

HALL, MARK

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
44.7664 %

LOWDER, KATIE

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
43.2596 %

JANIGA, MATTHEW
43.1270 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN

ALEX, HENRY  A60515X
LEWIS, TERRY

HANKE, JEFF

ADCOCK, DAKOTA
RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
BUTTS, DAVID A89597 X
PAYNE, JONATHON
EUBANKS, GRANT
NELSON, SAMUEL

PERRY, FRASER A45035D

COVERT, JAMES

FY 25813

Cco

PCC

A115188

co

u

Min

Min

Min
Min
Min
Min

SS

Min

Maj

Maj

PCC Min Super Senior  303.9799
Senior 291.1708 46.8347 %

Maj Super Senior  278.3123

Lady 278.1972 44.7479 %

Min Super Senior  268.9445

L Min

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - Low And Empty - 2019-12-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place

Name No. Class Div
Stage %
SPEAR, STEVE B

100.00 %

PF

PCC

Military 268.1201

Military230.6392 37.0982 %

Senior 227.6503 36.6174 %

Super Senior  208.6513 33.5615%

Senior 198.1387 31.8705 %

Maj 197.0873 31.7014 %

Min  Military180.1136 28.9712 %

Super Senior  175.2199 28.1840 %

Min 169.0249 27.1876 %

Min  Military151.4038 24.3532 %

Min  Military 140.0363 22.5248 %

Super Senior  125.3960 20.1699 %
122.4955 19.7033 %

Points Pen Time  Hit Factor Stage Pts

Min

146 0

22.65 6.4459 150.0000



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ISLEY, DAVID
96.14 %

COWDEN, ANTHONY
141.3480 94.23 %

PELTON, GEOFF
92.17 %

CHASNOFF, JACK
115.6293 77.09 %

GAO, FRANK C

76.04 %

LOWDER, HOUSTON
104.8434 69.90 %

PARKER, JACOB B

69.62 %

BREWER, NICK
59.22 %

MEYER, WILLIAM
86.9227 57.95%

MANGIARACINA, SHELBY
84.0860 56.06 %

WINFIELD, BERT

83.5345 55.69 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
79.4831 52.99 %

FIORUCCI, NATHAN
76.7790 51.19%

JANIGA, MATTHEW
75.7179 50.48 %

MORAN, JOSEPH
75.6318 50.42 %

MORGAN, RYAN
74.4450 49.63 %

HALL, MARK
49.55 %

co

co

Min

Maj

Min

Min

Min

co

L10

co

PCC

PCC

Min

140

Min

129

Min

144

Min

133

116

Min

co

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

130

136

10

128

112

10

10

140

Min

140

126

111

120

135

116

22.59

20.03

29.38

20

27.41

27.77

126

30

10

40.70

6.1974

22.39

5.9411

25.76

4.9013

20.42

4.4874

3.8171

37.48

39.00

36.89

24.55

36.88

38.46

36.26

3.1941

144.2173

6.0741

138.2530

4.9689

114.0562

4.5054

104.4245

88.8262

3.7353

34.87 3.6134

3.5897

3.4156

3.2994

3.2538

3.2501

3.1991

74.3286
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25
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31

32

33

34

35

SCOTT, DAVID C
48.66 %

BOONE, KYLE
48.66 %

LOWDER, KATIE
47.24 %

BRACEY, WILLIAM
67.9665 45.31 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN
42.88 %

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
64.1757 42.78 %

ADCOCK, DAKOTA
57.7763 38.52%

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
57.5924 38.39%

SMITH, DAVID A
53.7086 35.81%

LEWIS, TERRY
35.64 %

ALEX, HENRY X
35.26 %

HANKE, JEFF
29.07 %

BUTTS, DAVID X
26.52 %

COVERT, JAMES
25.11%

NELSON, SAMUEL
36.6233 2442 %

PERRY, FRASER D
20.32%

RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
27.5245 18.35%

PCC

PCC

co

Min

Min

Min

PCC

Min

SS

PCC

Min

Min

Min

Min

Maj

Maj

126

131

114

Min

124

Maj

Min

Min

125

132

124

125

122

Min

144

Min

10

20

134

146

140

138

129

10

10

10

93

20

104

40.17

38.58

30.87

44.86

10

10

50.06

58.07

66.17

67.27

69.19

30

94.68

60

3.1367

3.1363

3.0450

45.88

2.7642

52.94

52.36

55.76

51.56

2.2972

2.2731

1.8740

1.7095

1.6187

40.03

1.3097

37.20

72.9929

72.9836

70.8590

2.9207

64.3246

2.7578

2.4828

2.4749

2.3080

53.4572

52.8964

43.6091

39.7811

37.6681

1.5738

30.4775

1.1828



36

37

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - Geoff's Jingle

PAYNE, JONATHON
17.7764 11.85%

EUBANKS, GRANT
6.00 %

Stage Results - Combined

Place

10

11

12

Name No. Class Div
Stage %

FIORUCCI, NATHAN
125.0000 100.00 %
SPEAR, STEVE B
97.36 %

LOWDER, HOUSTON
120.9057 96.72 %

SMITH, DAVID A
120.6705 96.54 %

SCOTT, DAVID C
93.50 %

PELTON, GEOFF
90.50 %

MORGAN, RYAN
108.1627 86.53 %

BRACEY, WILLIAM
105.2833 84.23 %

MORAN, JOSEPH
104.0297 83.22%

ISLEY, DAVID
82.02 %

MANGIARACINA, SHELBY
97.4307 77.94 %

CHASNOFF, JACK
93.5846 74.87 %

PF

PCC

PCC

co

Points

co

Min

PCC

Min

PCC

PCC

PCC

Min

Min

Min

85

74

50

60

Bells - 2019-12-15

Pen

Min

113

Min

Min

121

119

Min

Min

Min

114

co

Min

Time

115

111

119

107

109

111

10

Min

121

45.82 0.7639

36.18 0.3870 9.0057

Hit Factor Stage Pts

0

24.00

26.76

27.19

26.22

119

23.78 4.8360

4.7083 121.6992

23.73 4.6776

25.49 4.6685

4.5217 116.8760

4.3766 113.1255

25.57 4.1846

26.76 4.0732

27.58 4.0247

3.9664 102.5227

0 31.57 3.7694

33.42 3.6206
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GAO, FRANK
73.71%

BOONE, KYLE
68.16 %

PARKER, JACOB
63.49 %

COWDEN, ANTHONY
78.9444 63.16 %

MEYER, WILLIAM
78.6962 62.96 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
71.1797 56.94 %

JANIGA, MATTHEW
68.8146 55.05 %

HALL, MARK
52.80 %

WINFIELD, BERT
63.4848 50.79 %

BREWER, NICK
45.20 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
55.8959 44.72 %

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
54.7353 43.79 %

RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
52.6313 42.11 %

ADCOCK, DAKOTA
43.9051 3512 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN
34.39 %

BUTTS, DAVID
3241 %

ALEX, HENRY
31.86 %

co

co

Min

Min

Min

co

Min

L10

Min

SS

Min

Min

Min

115

113

123

Min

Min

Min

Min

111

Min

100

Min

Min

Maj

113

121

100

0 32.26
0 34.28
0 40.06
97 0
123 0
121 0
105 0

0 43.47
119 0

30 32.02
111 0

121 0
100 10
124 0

0 67.95
0 77.21
30 45.43

3.5648

3.2964

3.0704

31.76

40.40

43.94

39.44

2.5535

48.45

2.1861

51.33

57.14

44.20

73.00

1.6630

1.5672

1.5408

92.1423

85.2047

79.3631

3.0542

3.0446

2.7538

2.6623

66.0024

2.4561

56.5059

2.1625

2.1176

2.0362

1.6986

42.9849

40.5087

39.8263



30 LOWDER, KATIE PCC Min 76 50 18.32 1.4192 36.6832

29.35%

31 PAYNE, JONATHON L Min 93 20 52.81 1.3823
35.7294 28.58 %

32 LEWIS, TERRY L Min 101 0 74.51 1.3555 35.0367
28.03 %

33 HANKE, JEFF L Min 103 0 78.44 1.3131 33.9408
27.15%

34 NELSON, SAMUEL P Min 95 20 59.80 1.2542
32.4183 2593 %

35 EUBANKS, GRANT L Min 94 30 66.00 0.9697
25.0646 20.05 %

36 PERRY, FRASER D L Maj 99 20 87.65 0.9013 23.2966
18.64 %

37 COVERT, JAMES L Maj 101 20 98.06 0.8260 21.3503
17.08 %

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - Bill Drill Perz And Bells - 2019-12-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time  Hit Factor Stage Pts
Stage %

1 SPEAR, STEVE B PCC Min 90 0 6.67 13.4933
90.0000 100.00 %

2 SMITH, DAVID A C PCC Min 88 0 7.71  11.4137
76.1291 84.59 %

3 SCOTT, DAVID C PCC Min 88 0 8.73  10.0802
67.2347 74.71 %

4 PELTON, GEOFF L Maj 89 0 9.04 9.8451 65.6666
72.96 %

5 FIORUCCI, NATHAN co Min 88 0 9.76  9.0164

60.1392 66.82 %
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22

CHASNOFF, JACK

59.9871 66.65 %
MORAN, JOSEPH
59.2287 65.81 %
MORGAN, RYAN
58.6845 65.20 %
COWDEN, ANTHONY
58.4523 64.95 %
PARKER, JACOB B
64.89 %

ISLEY, DAVID

60.03 %

LOWDER, KATIE
57.98 %

MEYER, WILLIAM
50.5564 56.17 %

WINFIELD, BERT

49.4072 54.90 %

MANGIARACINA, SHELBY
49.3258 54.81 %

GAO, FRANK C
54.35%

BRACEY, WILLIAM
45.2898 50.32 %

RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
44.6795 49.64 %

ALEX, HENRY X
46.42 %

HALL, MARK
45.56 %

BOONE, KYLE
44.76 %

BREWER, NICK
44.26 %

co

PCC

co

PCC

PCC

Min

Min

Min

co

L10

Min

PCC

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

88

84

78

Min

Min

co

88

Min

Min

84

90

86

78

84

88

82

83

88

90

Min

88

84

10

10.05

10.37

9.97

90

12.00

13.41

14.64

14.24

13.06

9.34

9.91

9.32

8.33

8.7562

8.1003

7.8235

11.61

12.15

7.3333

12.96

12.54

6.2640

6.1475

6.0393

5.9724

8.9936

8.8799

8.7983

8.7635

58.4037

54.0288

52.1826

7.5797

7.4074

12.17 7.3952

48.9129

6.7901

6.6986

41.7807

41.0037

40.2820

39.8358
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Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - Clang And Bang - 2019-12-15

HOEFLER, THOMAS
38.8459 43.16 %

LEWIS, TERRY
41.89 %

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
37.3786 41.53 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN
40.13 %

JANIGA, MATTHEW
34.5992 38.44 %

NELSON, SAMUEL
34.4704 38.30 %

LOWDER, HOUSTON
34.3337 38.15%

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
33.4239 37.14 %

HANKE, JEFF
35.03 %

PAYNE, JONATHON
27.6604 30.73 %

EUBANKS, GRANT
26.6492 29.61 %

ADCOCK, DAKOTA
26.0803 28.98 %

BUTTS, DAVID X
27.40 %

COVERT, JAMES
19.40 %

PERRY, FRASER D
17.11 %

Stage Results - Combined

Min

Min

Min

SS

Min

Maj

Maj

Min

88

Maj

90

Min

Min

Min

Min

82

Min

Min

88

90

90

80

82

90

88

70

87

15.57

16.62

17.35

24.34

33.23

37.24

15.11

5.6519

16.06

5.4152

17.35

15.48

15.93

17.96

4.7262

21.22

17.52

22.25

3.6976

2.6181

2.3093

5.8240

37.6980

5.6040

36.1193

5.1873

5.1680

5.1475

5.0111

31.5236

4.1470

3.9954

3.9101

24.6629

17.4627

15.4030



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name No. Class Div
Stage %

SPEAR, STEVE B
100.00 %

COWDEN, ANTHONY

122.8278 87.73%

PARKER, JACOB B
84.89 %

LOWDER, HOUSTON
113.7906 81.28%

CHASNOFF, JACK
110.7117 79.08 %

SMITH, DAVID A
107.0952 76.50 %

ISLEY, DAVID
75.70 %

PELTON, GEOFF
73.14 %

FIORUCCI, NATHAN
86.6923 61.92 %

SCOTT, DAVID C
61.70 %

GAO, FRANK C
60.90 %

BREWER, NICK
60.81 %

HOEFLER, THOMAS
83.1896 59.42 %

WINFIELD, BERT

79.6671 56.91 %

MEYER, WILLIAM
75.9912 54.28 %

MORGAN, RYAN

75.6317 54.02 %

PF

PCC

co

PCC

Points

Min

Min

PCC

Min

co

Min

Min

Min

L10

co

PCC

Pen

136

Min

138

Min

Min

Min

130

124

Min

130

132

138

Min

Min

Min

Min

Time

122

136

134

138

10

132

136

140

134

128

Hit Factor

16.02

19.15

20.23

18.36

24.82

25.53

26.73

8.4894

16.38

7.2063

19.71

19.96

21.25

6.4261

6.2092

25.11

5.2377

5.1704

5.1627

26.96

28.98

29.08

27.91

Stage Pts

140.0000

7.4481

118.8402

6.9001

6.7134

6.4941

105.9738

102.3969

5.2569

86.3757

85.2659

85.1389

5.0445

4.8309

4.6080

4.5862



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BOONE, KYLE
53.45%

BRACEY, WILLIAM
67.8298 48.45 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
65.2654 46.62 %

MANGIARACINA, SHELBY
62.8412 44.89 %

MORAN, JOSEPH
62.1007 44.36 %

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
61.3537 43.82 %

LOWDER, KATIE
43.48 %

HANKE, JEFF
41.70 %

HALL, MARK
41.51 %

JANIGA, MATTHEW
55.5488 39.68 %

RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
55.2783 39.48 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN
38.62 %

EUBANKS, GRANT
51.9290 37.09 %

PAYNE, JONATHON
47.2010 33.71%

BUTTS, DAVID X
28.95%

ADCOCK, DAKOTA
38.9439 27.82%

LEWIS, TERRY
2475 %

PCC

co

co

Min

PCC

PCC

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

SS

Min

138

Min

Min

co

Min

112

140

140

Min

Min

138

Min

Min

136

Maj

138

128

138

Min

126

140

135

126

132

130

134

30.41

140

30.34

39.55

39.73

10

42.09

55.34

10

65.68

4.5380 74.8369

31.12 4.1131

34.87 3.9576

0 36.74 3.8106

33.46 3.7657

37.63 3.7204

3.6915 60.8771

3.5398 58.3754

3.5238 58.1115

37.11 3.3684

37.59 3.3520

3.2787 54.0695

41.92 3.1489

45.42 2.8622

2.4575 40.5270

52.51 2.3615

2.1011 34.6496



34 PERRY, FRASER D L Maj 139 0 67.07 2.0725 34.1779
24.41 %

35 ALEX, HENRY X L Min 94 40 27.79 1.9431 32.0440
22.89 %

36 COVERT, JAMES L Maj 132 0 76.12 1.7341 28.5973
20.43 %

37 NELSON, SAMUEL P Min 83 110 33.00 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 %

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Dec 15, 2019 - High Standards (03-18) - 2019-12-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time  Hit Factor Stage Pts
Stage %

1 SPEAR, STEVE B PCC Min 108 0 14.15 7.6325 120.0000
100.00 %

2 PARKER, JACOB B P Min 100 0 17.46 5.7274 90.0476
75.04 %

3 SMITH, DAVID A C PCC Min 112 0 19.83 5.6480
88.7992 74.00 %

4 ISLEY, DAVID co Min 112 0 21.93 5.1072 80.2966
66.91 %

5 CHASNOFF, JACK B P Min 96 0 20.61 4.6579
73.2326 61.03 %

6 MEYER, WILLIAM X co Min 106 0 22.72 4.6215
72.6603 60.55 %

7 GAO, FRANK C P Min 110 0 24.46 4.4971 70.7045
58.92 %

8 SCOTT, DAVID C PCC Min 106 0 24.36 4.3514 68.4138
57.01%

9 LOWDER, HOUSTON X L Min 89 10 18.43 4.2865
67.3934 56.16 %

10 HOEFLER, THOMAS C P Min 108 0 25.71 4.2007

66.0444 55.04 %



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

WINFIELD, BERT

63.5619 52.97 %

PELTON, GEOFF
51.42 %

ALEX, HENRY X

50.92 %

HONEYCUTT, DAVID
60.6690 50.56 %

MORAN, JOSEPH
60.3593 50.30 %

FIORUCCI, NATHAN
58.3248 48.60 %

LOWDER, KATIE
48.00 %

BREWER, NICK
43.94 %

HALL, MARK
43.10 %

COWDEN, ANTHONY
50.8850 42.40 %

LEWIS, TERRY
39.84 %

MANGIARACINA, SHELBY
47.6745 39.73%

MORGAN, RYAN

45.0128 3751 %

BOONE, KYLE
3571 %

SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
41.4831 34.57 %

PAYNE, JONATHON
40.6577 33.88%

EUBANKS, GRANT
38.7553 32.30%

PCC

co

L10

Maj

Min

PCC

co

Min

Min

Min

Min

PCC

Min

Min

106

104

Min

Min

84

91

106

Min

104

co

Min

81

Min

Min

Min

102

10

117

104

92

30

79

Min

98

10

90

94

104

24.46

26.76

22.93

18.19

32.22

30

34.20

101

26.05

25.23

3.9248

3.8864

30.32

27.09

24.80

3.6633

3.3535

3.2899

15.14

3.0409

10

34.23

2.7255

34.11

36.35

42.19

4.0428

61.7066

61.1029

3.8588

3.8391

3.7097

57.5953

52.7245

51.7246

3.2365

47.8098

30.01 3.0323

2.8630

42.8510

2.6385

2.5860

2.4650



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NELSON, SAMUEL
36.5243 30.44 %

JANIGA, MATTHEW
33.4396 27.87 %

ROHLFS, ROBIN
27.62 %

HANKE, JEFF
25.57 %

ADCOCK, DAKOTA

30.3817 25.32%
BUTTS, DAVID X
24.78 %

PERRY, FRASER D
18.37 %

BRACEY, WILLIAM
17.6105 14.68 %

COVERT, JAMES
14.51 %

RODRIGREZ, THOMAS
0.00 %

co

Min

Min

SS

Min

Maj

PCC

Min

Min

85

70

Maj

96

89

Min

82

Min

86

80

10

110

20

96

30

69

20

20

35.58

35.86

10

50.75

49.22

20

46.94

70

28.41 2.3231

28.21 2.1269

2.1079 33.1409

1.9520 30.6898

51.75 1.9324

1.8916 29.7402

1.4019 22.0410

67.85 1.1201

1.1078 17.4171

22.39 0.0000 0.0000



